
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Football
07/16/2018 to 10/31/2018

Oregon Clay HS/MS
5665 Seaman St
Oregon, OH 43616-2698

Mark Beach
School Phone: 419-693-0665
Home Phone:
Fax: 419-698-6066
mbeach@oregoncs.org

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 08/17/18 Maumee High School Away 6:00 PM

Friday 08/24/18 Rogers High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 08/31/18 Northview High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/07/18 Waite High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 09/14/18 *St. Francis De Sales (Hall of Fame) Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/21/18 *Central Catholic H.S. Away 7:00 PM

Friday 09/28/18 *Findlay High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 10/05/18 *Whitmer High School (Homecoming) Home 7:00 PM

Friday 10/12/18 *St. John's Jesuit Away 7:00 PM

Friday 10/19/18 *Fremont Ross High School ( Senior Parents
Night)

Home 7:00 PM

Friday 10/26/18 *Lima Senior High School Away 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Asst. Principal Athletic Director

Hal Gregory Jim Jurski Nate Quigg Mark Beach
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